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Summer Camp TuiƟon Rate Schedule 

June 10, 2024 to August 7, 2024  
Primary / Elementary Last Day of Summer Camp - August 2, 2024 

 

Student Name: ____________________________________ 

Week FT/PT 

June 10  

June 17 
(No Camp Wed 19th)  

June 24  

Week FT/PT 

July 1 (PT) 
(Mon to Wed Only) 

 

July 8  

July 15  

July 22  

July 29  

Last week for Primary/

Elementary Students  

   FOR ALL CAMPERS: Weekly rate applies only when child is in aƩendance. 

Weekly camp fees are due prior to the start of each week and must be paid in full if a child is to aƩend.  We will not prorate for days 

unaƩended.  There will be a late payment fee of $ 25.00 per week for payment not paid in full.  There is a $ 40.00 Returned Check fee 

for any items returned to school due to insufficient funds. 

* Off-Site field trips at addiƟonal cost for Full-Time (4 years old & up) Students Only 

RegistraƟon & TuiƟon Fees  

All Campers: $ 130 

Camp registraƟon and tuiƟon fees are non-refundable 

Pre-Primary (22 mnths. - 3.5 yrs.) 

Full-Time (FT) (7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.) $ 290 weekly 

* Part-Time (PT) (7:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.) $ 230 weekly 
         

Primary (3.5 and Up)  

Full-Time (FT) (7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.) $ 275 weekly 

* Part-Time (PT) (7:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.) $ 220 weekly 
  

* No 3 days a week part-Ɵme offered 

 

 

   

Late Pickup Charges aŌer 4 p.m.  

 4:01 p.m. - 4:15 p.m. - an addiƟonal $ 25 
 4:16 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. - an addiƟonal $ 30 
 4:31 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. - an addiƟonal $ 35  
 Every 15 minutes aŌer 4:45 p.m. - an addiƟonal $ 35 

Week FT/PT 

August 5 to 7 (PT) 

Pre-Primary Students 

Only 

(Mon to Wed Only) 
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Camp Reminders & Agreement 
 

Clever Oaks Full-Ɵme summer camp tuiƟon rates include the daily/standard camp program, including but not limited to, introductory Montessori 
instrucƟon, organized soccer, water play, in-house field trips, and other enrichment acƟviƟes.  
 
Payments 
Camp fees are due prior to the start of each week and must be paid in full if a child is to aƩend. We will not prorate for days unaƩended. There will 
be a late payment fee of $25.00 a week for payments not paid in full. There is a $40.00 Returned Check Fee for any items returned to school due to 
insufficient funds.               IniƟal [      ] 
 

Late Pick-Up 

Students that are at school aŌer 4:00 p.m. will be assessed a Late Pick-Up fee as follows: 
 4:01 p.m. - 4:15 p.m. - an addiƟonal $ 25 
 4:16 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. - an addiƟonal $ 30 
 4:31 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. - an addiƟonal $ 35 and every 15 minutes aŌer     IniƟal [      ] 

 
Part-Time 
Part-Ɵme (No 3 days a week part-time offered) campers may miss out on some enrichment acƟviƟes and field trips due to departure Ɵmes.     
Off campus field trips are for Full-Time Campers Only           IniƟal [      ] 
 
Label Everything 
Please label everything, such as lunch boxes, sippy cups, containers, water boƩles, clothes, towels, and backpacks.       IniƟal [      ] 
 
Toys from Home 
Clever Oaks Will Not Be Responsible for any lost or broken electronic toys, equipment, jewelry brought to camp from home. IniƟal [      ] 
 
Lunch 
Please be sure to send in lunch and snacks in appropriate containers so that it remains warm (or cool) for lunch Ɵme, plus include their  
Utensils.  We will not be heaƟng up any food in the microwave. Hot lunches will remain "warm" if put in a Thermos container.  This is to avoid 
jeopardizing the safety of our students when a teacher needs to step away to warm up lunches.    IniƟal [      ] 
              
Liability 
I have seen the Clever Oaks campus and hereby give permission for my child to use all of its faciliƟes, including playground equipment and fields.   
I cerƟfy that my child’s medical records are complete and that he/she is fully immunized and physically mentally able to parƟcipate in all standard 
camp acƟviƟes.  I also cerƟfy that my child is covered by a health insurance policy and that Clever Oaks Montessori School’s insurance will cover 
immediate Emergency treatment ONLY, not Liability.  In the case of an accident, I will submit the claim to my insurance carrier first, and agree to be 
responsible for any hospitalizaƟon or other required treatment thereaŌer.       IniƟal [      ] 
 
Release 
I acknowledge that Clever Oaks Montessori School may include images of my child and/or family in its newsleƩers, or on its website.  I also 
acknowledge that these images will be representaƟve of acƟviƟes at Clever Oaks and will not be accompanied by names and/or idenƟfying          
informaƟon relaƟng to the persons depicted.               IniƟal [      ] 
 
 
 
In signing and compleƟng my child’s registraƟon and enrollment for Clever Oaks Summer Program, I affirm to understanding, cerƟfying, and  
acknowledging all the above. 

_____________________________________________    _____________________ 

  Student’s Full Name                        Date of Birth 

 

_____________________________________________    _____________________       

  Signature of Parent/Guardian                                                                                       Date                
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Summer Camp 2024 

Clever Oaks full-Ɵme summer camp tuiƟon rates include the daily/standard camp program, organized soccer, introductory Montessori instrucƟon, 
water play, field trips, yoga and other enrichment acƟviƟes. (Part-Ɵme campers may miss out on some enrichment acƟviƟes due to departure 
Ɵmes.) 

 

Applicable camp fees are due prior to the start of each camp week and must be paid in full if a child is to aƩend.   

 

Camp RegistraƟon and TuiƟon Fees are Non-Refundable. 

 

There is a $40.00 Returned Check Fee for any items returned to school due to insufficient funds. 

Student: 
 

Birth Date: 

Address: 
 

Gender: 

  
 

Home #: 

Mother’s Name: 
 

Cell #: 

 Email: 
 

Work #: 

Father’s Name: 
 

Cell #: 

 Email: 
 

Work #: 

  

 

 

List any allergies or medical condiƟons:   

    

Emergency Contacts other than parents: 
 

 

 Name:  Cell #: 

 Name:  
 

Cell #: 

 
 Authorized to pick-up my child from School 

  Cell #: Name: 

 Name: 
 

Cell #: 

 Name: 
 

Cell #: 

June 10 - August 2 
Primary & Lower Elementary 

----------------------------------------------------- 
June 10 - August 7 

Pre-Primary 


